
 

SPRING TERM DIARY DATES 2024 

Tuesday 16th January  York Chocolate Story—Year 3 & Year 4 

Thursday 18th January CENSUS Day -  Special Lunch Day 

Tuesday 23rd January  Jono Lancaster visit to school 

Monday 29th January 5pm—6pm  Year 6 SATS Parents Evening* 

Tuesday 30th January  Knight, Castles & Circus Workshop for  

Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 

Wednesday 31st January Online Parents Evening 

January  

Thursday 1st February Year 2 Woodland Adventure Workshop  

Friday 2nd February  Year 1 Woodland Adventure Workshop 

Monday 5th February EYFS Trip to Cannon Hall Farm  

Wednesday 7th February  Online Parents Evening 

Friday 9th February Wear Red for Luna New Year 

Friday 9th February Young Voices 

Friday 9th February Last day of term 

Monday 19th February Return to school 

Wednesday 21st February World Language day 

Thursday 22nd February Year 3 Finance Workshop 

Thursday 22nd February 5pm-6pm Year 1 Phonics Meeting with parents* 

Friday 23rd February  International Stand Up to Bullying Day 

Friday 23rd February Year 4  Woodland Adventure Workshop  

Monday 4th March  8:30am-8:55am Year 1 Reading Morning* 

Tuesday 5th March 8:30am-8:55am Year 2 Reading Morning* 

Wednesday 6th March 8:30am-8:55am Year 3 Reading Morning* 

Thursday 7th March 8:30am-8:55am Year 4 Reading Morning* 

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day 

Friday 8th March 8:30am-8:55am Year 5/6 Reading Morning*  

Monday 11th March—15th March  Science Week 

Monday 11th March 2:20pm - 3pm EYFS Open Doors* 

Tuesday 12th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 1 Open Doors* 

Wednesday 13th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 2 Open Doors* 

Thursday 14th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 3 Open Doors* 

Friday 15th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 4 Open Doors* 

Friday 15th March  Red Nose Day 

Monday 18th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 5 Open Doors* 

Tuesday 19th March 2:20pm - 3pm Year 6 Open Doors* 

Thursday 21st March  EYFS Easter Bonnet Parade 

Friday 22nd March Last Day of Term 

February 

March 

*Parents Invited 

We will send more details about specific events when necessary. 

Please remember to check MCAS and emails regularly for updates. Information 

will also be posted on our website www.larkshill.patrust.org.uk/updates 


